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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
50m Freistil Frauen

Jugend C
1. Jennifer ABmann 1994(S9) PSC Berlin 00:37,02 507
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 1926 00:39,76 497
3. Friederike Nasutta 1993(510) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 00:36,17 486
4. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt - Berlin 00:42,11 344
5. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:47,73 287
6. Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen 01:09,15 87
Nicht am Start
Katrin Grau 1994(S6) VBSV Ansbach
Jugend B
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:37,64 586
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 00:41,93 424
3. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Niirnberg 00:44,20 254
4. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14)  MTV Kéln 1850 00:45,83 252
5. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:53,44 189
6. Julia Lange 1992(510) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:56,44 127
7. Anna Prasser 1991(S7) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:10,24 116
Jugend A
1. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:34,73 614
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:40,43 612
3. Kathrin Winkelhardt 1990(AB) DLRG Weimar 00:31,69 525
4. Anja Faber 1989(AB) BV Leipzig 00:31,89 516
5. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S514) SC Potsdam 00:37,31 467
6. Luisa Klukas 1990(S514) SC Potsdam 00:40,60 362
7. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) MTV Kéln 1850 00:56,86 157
8. Kiristin Bug 1990(S9) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 01:09,91 75
Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-Sportbund Regensburg 01:08,67 607
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Maja Heinemann 1961(S7) SV Cannstatt 00:55,70 234
Senioren II
1. Hannelore Kiikemiick 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:58,04 131
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Ute Steinheber 1956(AB) VfL Sindelfingen 00:52,96 112
Disqualifikation
Irmgard Krause 1951(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 15:23 Uhr

Der Schwimmer war beim langen Pfiff des Schiedsrichter nicht am Start.

Senioren III

1. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 00:45,18 181
Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

50m Freistil Frauen

Offene Klasse
1. Kirsten Bruhn

1969(S7)

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006

2. Maria Gotze

3. Mirjam Lange

4. Verena Schott

5. Annke Conradi

6. Julia Kabus

7. Kathrin Winkelhardt
8. Anja Faber

9. Jennifer ABmann
10. Annika Geller

11. Friederike Nasutta
12. Juliane Hinsche

13. Stefanie Weinberg
14. Mirjam Prahst Martinez
15. Luisa Klukas

16. Daniela Krischker-Rotzer
17. Juliane Holzhauer
18. Mandy Briickner
19. Christina Ziegler
20. Ellen Breitkreutz
21. Karoline Dreher
22. Katharina Schotte
23. Maja Heinemann
24. Michelle Komossa
25. Nicole Butryn

26. Gudrun Lange

27. Katharina Lanius
28. Hannelore Kikemiick
29. Sandra Borner

30. Julia Lange

31. Anne Kerber

32. Anna Prasser

33. Ute Steinheber

34. Marie Engelbrecht
35. Kristin Bug

Disqualifikation
Irmgard Krause

1980(S6)
1989(S9)
1989(S7)
1965(S3)
1991(S8)
1990(AB)
1989(AB)
1994(S9)
1993(S8)
1993(510)
1990(S14)
1991(S8)
1987(GB)
1990(S14)
1976(S9)
1993(S9)
1982(GB)
1986(S3)
1994(S8)
1991(S12)
1991(S14)
1961(S7)
1991(GB)
1976(S5)
1942(AB)
1990(GB)
1952(S9)
1979(510)
1992(510)
1984(GB)
1991(S7)
1956(AB)
1994(GB)
1990(S9)

1951(GB)

PSV Neumdinster

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BV Leipzig
DJK-Sportbund Regensburg
TSV Bad Saulgau

DLRG Weimar

BV Leipzig

PSC Berlin

BSG Aachen 1926

LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
SC Potsdam

BV Leipzig

RSG Langenhagen

SC Potsdam
DJK-Sportbund Regensburg
SC Siemensstadt - Berlin
SV Cannstatt

SV Cannstatt

BV Leipzig

BVSV Nirnberg

MTV Koéln 1850

SV Cannstatt

DLRG Weimar

VSB Magdeburg

BSG Balingen

MTV Koéln 1850

BSV Alfeld/Leine

BSG Bad Langensalza
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DLRG Weimar

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

VfL Sindelfingen

RSG Langenhagen

BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein

VSG Wiesbaden

Der Schwimmer war beim langen Pfiff des Schiedsrichter nicht am Start.
Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Christiane Reppe

Nicht am Start
Katrin Grau

1987(S9)

1994(S6)

BFV Ascota Chemnitz

VBSV Ansbach

00:34,55

00:40,96
00:34,73
00:40,43
01:08,67
00:37,64
00:31,69
00:31,89
00:37,02
00:39,76
00:36,17
00:37,31
00:41,93
00:41,28
00:40,60
00:41,62
00:42,11
00:44,11
01:27,33
00:47,73
00:44,20
00:45,83
00:55,70
00:53,44
01:03,61
00:45,18
00:56,86
00:58,04
00:56,31
00:56,44
01:01,40
01:10,24
00:52,96
01:09,15
01:09,91

15:23 Uhr

981

680
614
612
607
586
525
516
507
497
486
467
424
410
362
356
344
336
295
287
254
252
234
189
187
181
157
131
128
127
124
116
112
87

75
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